GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEM&EQUIPMENT LLC
1 SD123-LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSER
Linear Slot Diffuser
SD123
GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEM&EQUIPMENT LLC
2 SD123-LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSER

11 SD123-LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSER
ORDER CODES
SD123  PL  06  PFD RAL9010 BM L 1000  S1
SD123: Supply slot
diffuser with damper
and deflector blades
N
U
M
B
ER
 O
F
D
IF
FU
SE
R
 S
LO
TS
  (
B
et
w
ee
n
 1
to
 4
) SD124: Return slot
diffuser with damper
SD125: Curved
Supply / Return
SD126: 4-way Slot
Diffuser
            L: Length
00: No Plenum
Box
PL: With Plenum Box
00: PL Non‐insulated  00: No Mounting
06: PL insulated (6mm)  BM: Bridge Mounting
09: PL insulated (9mm)
000: PL‐Without
Damper        00: No coating
PFD: PL‐Perforated
Damper        EX: Eloxal Coating
            RAL‐‐‐‐: Oven Drying Coating